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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle Wankdorf, Bern

9.-10. Juni 2018

PROGRAMM 1
Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Pen. Total

1 Lia SCHUMACHER 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.600 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.450 20.5 57.000 G

2 Lucy MÄDER 2009 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 13.600 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.300 20.5 55.050 S

3 Soraya BÜRKI 2009 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0 13.250 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.950 5.5 13.600 20.5 55.000 B

4 Laura BETSCHART 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.150 5.5 14.100 20.5 54.300 *

5 Chiara ROVERI 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 13.050 5.5 13.900 5.5 12.750 5.5 14.000 20.5 53.700 *

6 Gianna Luna CANTZ 2009 TV Rüti / RLZO ZH 4.0 13.600 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.250 4.5 12.550 19.5 53.200 *

7 Fiona Paula MÜLLER 2009 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.450 5.5 12.800 5.0 12.850 5.5 14.000 20.0 53.100 *

8 Chiara KAUFMANN 2009 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 13.100 5.5 13.150 5.5 13.500 5.5 13.250 20.5 53.000 *

9 Jessica HELL 2010 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0 13.550 4.0 11.700 5.5 14.000 5.5 13.500 19.0 52.750

10 Gina Isabella ALTORFER 2009 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.100 5.5 14.000 5.5 12.800 4.5 12.800 19.5 52.700

11 Joy ROHRER 2009 BTV Luzern / NKL LU 4.0 13.200 4.5 12.500 5.5 12.950 5.5 13.800 19.5 52.450

12 Leandra HAARBRÜCKER 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 5.5 13.000 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.600 20.5 52.450

13 Viola KUSTER 2009 TV Rüti ZH 4.0 12.700 5.5 13.400 5.5 12.500 5.5 13.400 20.5 52.000

14 Maryam SOUMARÉ 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 12.950 4.5 12.600 5.5 13.500 4.5 12.600 18.5 51.650

15 Kea WALSER 2009 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.300 5.5 13.400 4.0 10.950 5.5 13.950 19.0 51.600

16 Viviane GFELLER 2009 STV Wil SG 4.0 12.900 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.050 5.5 13.300 20.5 51.350

17 Anouk PORTMANN 2010 Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.950 4.5 11.250 5.5 14.100 5.0 13.000 19.0 51.300

18 Joya DÜBI 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.300 5.5 12.000 5.5 13.050 5.5 12.800 20.5 51.150

19 Yara LORETO 2009 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.100 5.5 13.550 4.5 11.900 5.5 12.550 19.5 51.100

20 Cécile ENGEL 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 13.500 4.5 12.800 5.5 11.950 4.5 12.700 18.5 50.950

21 Noée OBI 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.100 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.550 19.5 50.900

22 Izabel-Alexandra EPURE 2009 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 11.300 5.0 12.700 5.5 13.500 18.5 50.750

23 Alia BOLLIGER 2011 TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.550 5.5 11.550 5.5 13.100 5.5 13.450 20.5 50.650

24 Angelina TSCHOPP 2010 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 13.100 3.5 10.950 5.5 12.950 5.5 13.550 18.5 50.550

25 Sinja AURICH 2009 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.500 4.5 11.300 5.5 13.150 4.5 12.500 18.5 50.450

26 Matilda POHL 2009 TV Opfikon-Glattburg / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.500 4.5 12.000 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.550 18.5 50.350

27 Chloé MCKEE 2009 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.400 4.5 11.800 5.5 13.200 5.0 12.500 19.0 49.900

28 Christina SAVARY 2009 FSG Lancy GE 4.0 12.750 4.5 11.400 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.250 19.5 49.800

29 Yanna GABI 2009 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 13.150 5.5 11.300 5.5 12.900 5.5 12.200 20.5 49.550

30 Mira BERWEGER 2009 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.0 12.650 5.5 11.150 4.5 11.750 5.5 13.150 19.5 48.700

31 Valeska BROCHIER 2010 TZF / STV Wil SG 4.0 12.750 4.5 10.200 4.5 12.100 5.5 13.600 18.5 48.650

32 Aalya RAYKOV 2009 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 4.0 13.300 4.5 10.900 5.5 12.100 4.5 12.300 18.5 48.600

33 Samira MÄDER 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.050 4.0 10.850 5.5 13.200 4.5 11.400 18.0 48.500

34 Diana BORIN 2009 SFG Mendrisio TI 4.0 12.850 4.5 12.350 4.5 12.100 4.5 11.150 17.5 48.450

35 Julia HOFFMANN 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 12.850 4.0 9.650 5.5 13.200 5.5 12.600 19.0 48.300

36 Nkou Shilo MBIDA 2009 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 12.500 4.5 11.150 5.0 12.000 5.0 12.650 18.5 48.300

37 Soraya GÜDEL 2010 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 12.850 4.0 11.900 4.5 11.200 4.5 12.300 17.0 48.250

38 Ashira STAMPFLI 2009 TV Rüti ZH 4.0 12.400 5.5 11.900 5.5 12.150 5.0 11.800 20.0 48.250

39 Emi KRÖBL 2009 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0 12.600 4.0 10.200 4.5 12.400 5.5 13.000 18.0 48.200

40 Samantha BOTCHWAY 2009 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 12.600 4.5 11.500 5.5 12.400 4.5 11.650 18.5 48.150

41 Dana JEHLE 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 12.950 5.5 12.550 4.0 11.350 4.0 11.100 17.5 47.950

42 Soila COLOMBO 2009 SFG Chiasso TI 4.0 12.700 4.5 9.300 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.150 19.5 47.700

43 Jana INGOLD 2009 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.100 4.5 9.500 5.5 12.200 5.5 12.850 19.5 47.650
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44 Amira IACOMINO 2010 SFG Morbio Inferiore TI 4.0 13.200 4.5 10.800 4.0 10.400 4.5 12.100 17.0 46.500

45 Sofia FRICK 2009 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 12.800 4.5 10.250 5.5 12.200 4.5 11.200 18.5 46.450

46 Sara KISSING 2009 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 12.650 4.0 8.300 5.5 13.150 5.5 12.150 19.0 46.250

47 Kessy CHIERICHETTI 2009 SFG Morbio Inferiore TI 4.0 13.050 4.0 8.650 5.5 11.900 4.5 11.750 18.0 45.350

48 Kyra BÖSCH 2009 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0 12.700 4.0 10.850 4.0 9.400 4.5 11.700 16.5 44.650
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1 Basel 27.150 27.950 27.950 27.900 110.950 G

Lucy MÄDER 2009 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 13.600 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.300 20.5 55.050

Soraya BÜRKI 2009 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0 13.250 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.950 5.5 13.600 20.5 55.000

Jessica HELL 2010 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0 13.550 4.0 11.700 5.5 14.000 5.5 13.500 19.0 52.750

2 Aargau 26.550 27.050 27.650 27.050 108.300 S

Lia SCHUMACHER 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.600 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.450 20.5 57.000

Julia HOFFMANN 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 12.850 4.0 9.650 5.5 13.200 5.5 12.600 19.0 48.300

Dana JEHLE 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 12.950 5.5 12.550 4.0 11.350 4.0 11.100 17.5 47.950

3 Zürich 25.300 26.400 27.450 27.700 106.850 B

Laura BETSCHART 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.150 5.5 14.100 20.5 54.300

Leandra HAARBRÜCKER 2009 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 5.5 13.000 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.600 20.5 52.450

Matilda POHL 2009 TV Opfikon-Glattburg / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.500 4.5 12.000 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.550 18.5 50.350

4 Tessin 26.550 26.700 26.250 26.700 106.200

Chiara ROVERI 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 13.050 5.5 13.900 5.5 12.750 5.5 14.000 20.5 53.700

Maryam SOUMARÉ 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 12.950 4.5 12.600 5.5 13.500 4.5 12.600 18.5 51.650

Cécile ENGEL 2009 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 13.500 4.5 12.800 5.5 11.950 4.5 12.700 18.5 50.950

5 St.Gallen 26.400 23.400 26.200 26.900 102.900

Viviane GFELLER 2009 STV Wil SG 4.0 12.900 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.050 5.5 13.300 20.5 51.350

Sinja AURICH 2009 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.500 4.5 11.300 5.5 13.150 4.5 12.500 18.5 50.450

Valeska BROCHIER 2010 TZF / STV Wil SG 4.0 12.750 4.5 10.200 4.5 12.100 5.5 13.600 18.5 48.650

6 Bern 26.550 23.300 25.750 26.350 101.950

Joya DÜBI 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.300 5.5 12.000 5.5 13.050 5.5 12.800 20.5 51.150

Izabel-Alexandra EPURE 2009 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 11.300 5.0 12.700 5.5 13.500 18.5 50.750

Jana INGOLD 2009 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.100 4.5 9.500 5.5 12.200 5.5 12.850 19.5 47.650

7 Genf 26.050 22.300 24.500 25.550 98.400

Christina SAVARY 2009 FSG Lancy GE 4.0 12.750 4.5 11.400 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.250 19.5 49.800

Aalya RAYKOV 2009 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 4.0 13.300 4.5 10.900 5.5 12.100 4.5 12.300 18.5 48.600

8 Schwyz 25.250 19.800 25.550 23.800 94.400

Samantha BOTCHWAY 2009 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 12.600 4.5 11.500 5.5 12.400 4.5 11.650 18.5 48.150

Sara KISSING 2009 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 12.650 4.0 8.300 5.5 13.150 5.5 12.150 19.0 46.250

09.06.2018 | 12:09 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.kutubtvbern.ch/smj-f-bern-2018 | www.stv-fsg.ch


